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Agility Beg-Nov, 12 Runs
Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16009 NS Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon

Sel 20" Jump Height, 1 Run

20018 BS Max, Mixed Breed, Ptarmigan Abbott

Reg 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16015 B Juno, Australian Cattle Dog, Barbara Fitch

Reg 20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20006 B True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
20012 N Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20020 B Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20022 B Nox, Australian Shepherd, Karol-Ann Dubois
20026 N Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20027 N Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20028 B Gruffalo, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

Reg 22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22002 N D'O-Gee, Mixed Breed, Pam McKinney
22003 N Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 23 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
8001 C Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 5 Runs

12001 C Scout, Mixed Breed, Marshall Clark
12003 C Cappuccino Moonshine, Parson Russell Terrier,

Sylvie Petit
12005 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12007 C Fusion, Mixed Breed, Melanie Clark
12006 CS Fuji, Mixed Breed, Mich Powers

Sel 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16016 CS Bronco Billy, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
16002 SS Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
16008 CS Fray, Border Collie, Jeff Abel

Reg 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16003 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb

Reg 20" Jump Height, 9 Runs

20002 C Switch, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
20004 C Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20005 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20008 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20009 C Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
20013 S Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
20023 S Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20014 S Ballyhoo!, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell

20024 C Edison, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

Reg 24" Jump Height, 3 Runs

24001 S Stark, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
24002 C Hookah, Border Collie, Jeff Abel
24003 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
 

Gamblers, 20 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8001 C Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 3 Runs

12001 C Scout, Mixed Breed, Marshall Clark
12005 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12007 C Fusion, Mixed Breed, Melanie Clark

Sel 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16011 SS Pearl, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16002 SS Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
16009 NS Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon

Sel 20" Jump Height, 1 Run

20021 CS Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter

Reg 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16001 N Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16003 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16004 B Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
16020 N Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

Reg 20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20002 C Switch, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
20008 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20009 C Kasey, Border Collie, Diane Fecteau
20013 S Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
20014 S Ballyhoo!, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
20023 S Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20026 N Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22001 N Circe, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov, 20 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8004 BS Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody

16" Jump Height, 7 Runs

16010 B Kiss, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
16017 NS Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
16004 B Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
16009 NS Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon
16013 B Kea, Australian Cattle Dog, Melissa Bainbridge
16015 N Juno, Australian Cattle Dog, Barbara Fitch
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16019 B Sweet, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

20" Jump Height, 9 Runs

20006 B True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
20003 N Faze, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
20011 B Kirby, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
20016 NS Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
20018 NS Max, Mixed Breed, Ptarmigan Abbott
20019 B Ten, Border Collie, Amanda Pierre
20022 N Nox, Australian Shepherd, Karol-Ann Dubois
20023 N Jessee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg
20028 B Gruffalo, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22001 N Circe, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
22003 N Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24004 B Dirk, Weimaraner, Pamela Patunoff
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp, 30 Runs
8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8001 C Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
8002 SS Seamus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola

12" Jump Height, 5 Runs

12001 C Scout, Mixed Breed, Marshall Clark
12002 CS Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
12003 C Cappuccino Moonshine, Parson Russell Terrier,

Sylvie Petit
12005 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12007 C Fusion, Mixed Breed, Melanie Clark

16" Jump Height, 10 Runs

16001 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16016 CS Bronco Billy, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
16002 SS Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
16003 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16006 SS Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
16011 SS Pearl, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16012 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16014 S Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre
16018 CS Turbo, Mixed Breed, Pam McKinney
16020 S Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jump Height, 10 Runs

20005 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20004 C Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20008 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20010 S Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20012 S Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20013 C Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
20021 CS Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter

20025 C Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
20014 S Ballyhoo!, Border Collie, Kristin Bartell
20027 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22002 S D'O-Gee, Mixed Breed, Pam McKinney

24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24001 S Stark, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
24003 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 15 Runs
8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8004 BS Taco, Rat Terrier, Kaitlyn Lightbody

16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16010 B Kiss, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
16009 NS Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon
16015 N Juno, Australian Cattle Dog, Barbara Fitch
16019 B Sweet, Border Collie, Kit Erskine

20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

20006 B True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
20011 B Kirby, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
20016 NS Ferrari, Doberman Pinscher, Ashly Snell
20018 NS Max, Mixed Breed, Ptarmigan Abbott
20019 B Ten, Border Collie, Amanda Pierre
20022 N Nox, Australian Shepherd, Karol-Ann Dubois
20028 B Gruffalo, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22001 N Circe, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
22003 N Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24004 B Dirk, Weimaraner, Pamela Patunoff
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 20 Runs
8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8001 C Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
8002 SS Seamus, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Pietricola

12" Jump Height, 5 Runs

12001 C Scout, Mixed Breed, Marshall Clark
12002 CS Jordy, Border Collie, Craig Chittenden
12003 C Cappuccino Moonshine, Parson Russell Terrier,

Sylvie Petit
12005 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12007 C Fusion, Mixed Breed, Melanie Clark

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16001 S Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16002 SS Jaxx, Border Collie, Kit Erskine
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16003 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16006 SS Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
16012 C Sadie, Mixed Breed, Carin Baker
16014 S Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

20" Jump Height, 5 Runs

20008 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20013 C Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
20021 CS Pyro, Border Collie, Betsy Carter
20025 C Link, Border Collie, Kristen Diedrich
20027 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22002 S D'O-Gee, Mixed Breed, Pam McKinney

24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24003 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 13 Runs
16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16001 N Budgie, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger
16010 B Kiss, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
16009 NS Maggie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Dixon
16013 B Kea, Australian Cattle Dog, Melissa Bainbridge
16015 B Juno, Australian Cattle Dog, Barbara Fitch
16020 N Marvelette, Mixed Breed, Kate Bigger

20" Jump Height, 4 Runs

20006 B True, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne
20018 BS Max, Mixed Breed, Ptarmigan Abbott
20027 N Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20028 B Gruffalo, Border Collie, Amanda Shyne

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22002 N D'O-Gee, Mixed Breed, Pam McKinney
22003 N Kat, Border Collie, Kate Viles

24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24004 B Dirk, Weimaraner, Pamela Patunoff
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 15 Runs
8" Jump Height, 2 Runs

8001 C Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers

12" Jump Height, 4 Runs

12001 C Scout, Mixed Breed, Marshall Clark
12003 C Cappuccino Moonshine, Parson Russell Terrier,

Sylvie Petit
12005 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12007 C Fusion, Mixed Breed, Melanie Clark

16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16008 CS Fray, Border Collie, Jeff Abel
16003 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb

20" Jump Height, 4 Runs

20002 C Switch, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton
20005 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20008 S Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20024 C Edison, Border Collie, Jeanie Burton

24" Jump Height, 3 Runs

24001 S Stark, Border Collie, Joanna Fleming
24003 S Truman, Border Collie, Sondra Affolter
24002 C Hookah, Border Collie, Jeff Abel
 


